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The User Experience
of CalFresh
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CalFresh is AMAZING
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Eligible
People

{Thousands)

213
631
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132
74
854
125
1323
360
724
802
1,867
877
157
378
441
3451
1,741
2,012
1,039
991
1,906
729
507
1,710
366
552
113

How Many Were Eligible in 20127 What Percentage Participated?

Participation Rates and Confidence Intervals (Percent)
(Participation Rate = 100 x Mumber of People Participating + Number of People Eligible)
(Estimated participation rates are in red; estimated bounds of confidence mtcrvals are in black.)
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Language | English 5

Go |

Create A MyBenefits Account | Sign In

? FAQs

‘S Contact Us |

Announcements Covered California - Open Enrollment begins 10-1-2013 Read about Affordable Health Insurance

Welcome,

This website is a fast and easy way for California residents to learn =
about and apply for medical, food, and cash assistance programs. Username
MyBenefits CalWIN also provides ongoing access to secure and
private benefit information. Select a topic below to get started or
sign in to your account.

Community Based Organization, get started here.

See if I Am Eligible
Apply for Benefits

Report My Changes Or Renew Benefits

ﬁ Help
(] (3] s (o]

Sign in to your MyBenefits CalWIN Account

Forgot Username? | Create New Account

Sign In

MyBenefits CalWIN allows you to:

=

i g
=
=

Check your benefit status and amount

See if you are eligible for other assistance programs
Apply for benefits or Continue an application
Submit your reports or renew your benefits online



NOTICE OF ACTION COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO HEALTHANG HUNUAN SERVICEE AGENCY

CALIFORMIA DEPARTMENT OF SDOIAL SERWVICES
Food Stamps Change
Motice Date ; DaMe2013
Case Name Rebecca Ackerman
Case Number 1373241
Worker Name Food Assistance
Worker Numbir VENG
Telephone {415) 558-1001
Worker Hours 8:00 AM- 12200 PM, 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM
24Hour Information
Address 1 1235 Mission 5T
San Francisco CA 84103-2T05
15312 12889435 1T2Z2ZLETTERT A48 20 VENG
i Rebecca Ackerman Questions? Ask your Worker.
= State Hearing' If you think this action is wrong, you can ask
B for a hearing. The back of this page tells you how. Your
benefits may not be changed if you ask for a hearnng before
= Illll]‘lll!!lII-lIIII|II'lIllllllllllll]ll‘ll'IIi"II’I.III..IlJ“I thE amm 1:“5 p.]aw ng
=
=
Effective 10/01/2013, your Food Stamp benefits are
changed from $200.00 to $200.00 each month.
Here's why:
Your utility cost has changed. When your utility
%



“[Applying online] is almost like a
scam, it's easier to do the
application but it's really easier for
them to deny when you don't show

up.”
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Get Extra Money w

: -
for Groceries 4
Every Month ;

Take the first step.
Apply for CalFresh in 10 minutes.

Apply Now - . '

GetCalFresh.org is a free, non-profit service for California %3
residents &
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CalFresh is California's Already applied for CalFresh? 0
Food Stamps Program Take the Next Step.
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& getcalfresh.typeform.com <

1+ What's your first name? "
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“ G alfresh. typeform o

- Do you want to submit IDs? "




"I've been very pleasantly
surprised at the fact that it was not
an ordeal. | was braced for that...."

CODE /-
AMERICA



-86 Verizon ¥ 12:25 PM @ [al %} 100% [0 #

< Messages CDSS Details

Hi Jacob. We're so sorry to hear
that you were laid off. That's one
of the hardest things for a
family...

We've automatically started
your CalFresh benefits, and
your first deposit should arrive
in a few hours. Your household
will get $511 per month to help
with groceries. If you have any
questions, don't hestiate to
ask.

Remember, we have your back!

Warmly,
The State of California

*

PR

CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC




Reflections
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Thanks!

jacob@codeforamerica.org
slides at bit.ly/cfa-uxshowcase
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